
Mon 20th Nov  UKS2 Cinema Trip 

Tues 21st Nov  Year 5 St John’s & St Peter’s Church Visit 

Thurs 23rd Nov EYFS / KS1 / LKS2 Cinema Trip 

Thurs 30th Nov  Year 4 Dudley Zoo Trip 

Wed 6th Dec Whole School Flu Vaccinations 

Wed 15th Dec Parents evening 

Office News... 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023                                                                                           

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 January 2024 

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 

Parents Well-being Coffee Morning is on Wednesday 22nd, there will 

be a special guest speaker from Barnardo’s. This coffee morning will run 

every Wednesday until half term, please come along if you can. 
 

A flu vaccination letter has been sent to all parents via email and posted 

on Class Dojo, please access it to give consent electronically by Friday 

1st December. 
 

Reminder for all Year 6 parents, the residential trip to Laches Wood on 

26th June - 28th June 2024 is available for sign up on Arbor. Please      

ensure you are paying regular instalments for the residential if you child 

would like to go. 

Term Dates... 


